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Women / 7
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lindsey Hillesland756
Airborne

9.450 9.350 9.3509.375 37.525
5T 10T 2 5 1 

1 

Taylor Russon791
San Mateo

9.500 9.675 9.3258.900 37.400
2T 1 17 6 2T

2T

Emily Balicanta771
CGA

9.425 9.625 9.0509.300 37.400
7T 2T 4 24 2T

2T

Justine Goeury753
Airborne

9.375 9.525 9.1009.400 37.400
10T 4T 1 18T 2T

2T

Naomi Chin772
CGA

9.400 9.425 9.1009.225 37.150
9 8T 6 18T 5 

5 

Caroline Jung757
Airborne

9.275 9.350 9.6008.850 37.075
17 10T 18 1 6 

6 

Mackenzie Jeffery768
CCGI

9.250 9.500 9.2259.050 37.025
18T 6 11T 9T 7 

7 

Labonita Ghose752
Airborne

9.125 9.425 9.2259.150 36.925
28T 8T 7T 9T 8 

8 

Brianna Londeree775
CGA

9.525 9.175 9.2008.950 36.850
1 15 14T 14T 9T

9T

Samantha Fredrickson773
CGA

9.175 9.325 9.2509.100 36.850
25 12T 9T 8 9T

9T

Alexa Miller789
San Mateo

9.325 9.625 9.0008.800 36.750
13T 2T 21 27T 11 

11 

Natasha Tehrani762
Airborne

9.225 9.325 9.2258.950 36.725
20T 12T 14T 9T 12 

12 

Camille Mantoani784
Redwood Empire

9.100 9.025 9.3759.150 36.650
31T 21 7T 4 13 

13 

Maya Green754
Airborne

9.375 8.875 9.1259.250 36.625
10T 25T 5 16T 14 

14 

Josauli Lacuesta758
Airborne

9.450 9.125 9.0758.825 36.475
5T 17T 19T 23 15 

15 

Fatima Ijaz774
CGA

9.475 9.475 9.2008.275 36.425
4 7 32 14T 16 

16 

Emily Masterson788
San Mateo

9.200 9.525 9.1258.550 36.400
24 4T 28 16T 17T

17T

Jenna Ogawa761
Airborne

9.225 8.950 9.4758.750 36.400
20T 22 22T 2 17T

17T

Maiya Nishime760
Airborne

9.225 8.875 9.4508.750 36.300
20T 25T 22T 3 19 

19 

Abigail Hickenbottom781
Champion

9.100 8.825 9.2758.950 36.150
31T 28 14T 7 20T

20T

Lindsay Florian782
Redwood Empire

9.125 9.200 9.2258.600 36.150
28T 14 26T 9T 20T

20T

Kiara Lyle759
Airborne

9.500 9.075 8.8508.650 36.075
2T 19T 24T 31T 22 

22 

Liana Montecino790
San Mateo

9.300 9.075 9.0258.600 36.000
15T 19T 26T 25T 23T

23T

Kira Lim783
Redwood Empire

8.800 9.150 9.2258.825 36.000
36T 16 19T 9T 23T

23T
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Women / 7
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaitlyn Krall778
Cal Sports

9.025 8.650 8.9009.100 35.675
33 30 9T 30 25 

25 

Hannah Calkins751
Airborne

9.425 8.425 8.3509.350 35.550
7T 32 3 38 26 

26 

Elizabeth Boman785
San Mateo

9.300 8.900 9.1008.000 35.300
15T 23T 36 18T 27 

27 

Sara Haller755
Airborne

9.250 8.900 8.8258.300 35.275
18T 23T 31 33 28 

28 

Destiny Watley770
CCGI

9.125 7.925 9.0009.050 35.100
28T 35 11T 27T 29 

29 

Kana Suzuki792
San Mateo

9.375 8.850 9.1007.725 35.050
10T 27 39 18T 30 

30 

Morgan Foraker767
CCGI

8.900 8.150 9.1008.650 34.800
35 34 24T 18T 31 

31 

Annika King777
Cal Sports

8.650 8.700 8.2259.000 34.575
39 29 13 39 32 

32 

Taylor Nelson769
CCGI

9.150 8.250 8.5008.325 34.225
26T 33 30 36 33 

33 

Leilah Diaz765
CCGI

8.925 9.125 8.0007.975 34.025
34 17T 37 40 34 

34 

Hannah Brandon786
San Mateo

9.325 7.650 9.0257.900 33.900
13T 38 38 25T 35T

35T

Mallory Elick766
CCGI

8.425 8.525 8.7008.250 33.900
40 31 33T 34 35T

35T

Elise Haugerud787
San Mateo

9.150 7.900 8.5508.125 33.725
26T 36 35 35 37 

37 

Sydney Daily764
CCGI

8.800 7.800 8.8508.250 33.700
36T 37 33T 31T 38 

38 

Absa Fall776
Cal Sports

9.225 6.850 8.9508.375 33.400
20T 39 29 29 39 

39 

Karlie Chavez763
CCGI

8.675 0.000 8.4507.650 24.775
38 40 40 37 40 

40 
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Women / 7
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Airborne * 113.350 28.400 28.300 28.125 28.525
12 3 1

2 CGA * 112.225 28.425 28.525 27.625 27.650
31 2 2

3 San Mateo * 110.875 28.200 28.825 26.300 27.550
43 1 6

4 Redwood Empire * 108.800 27.025 27.375 26.575 27.825
25 4 4

5 CCGI * 108.750 27.525 27.150 26.750 27.325
54 5 3

6 Cal Sports * 103.650 26.900 24.200 26.475 26.075
66 6 5

ProScore v5.0.1 - Copy right 1993-2012 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


	MEET_Women_S3_L7
	TEAM_Women_S3_L7

